THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

13-729026
9:00 a.m.

13-740114
9:00 a.m.

X81078
10:00 a.m.

X76280
10:00 a.m.

13-743566
11:00 a.m.

ANCIL JACOBS

V.
RED FORREST ASSOCIATES, LLC
AND RIVERPORT INSURANCE CO,,
SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN
TRANSPORTATION AND TRAVELERS

GUSTAVO FIGUEROA
V.
ADALBERTO FRAMING

BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE

MONICA GROSS

V.
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
KEY RISK SERVICES

RUSSELL JOHNSON

V.
LOWES FOOD STORES
BROADSPIRE SERVICES

JUAN VELASQUEZ-LOPEZ aka
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ

V.
WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION AND
RIVERPORT INSURANCE COMPANY,
BOBBY RACKLE AND BUILDERS
MUTUAL, D&J CONSTRUCTION
AND AMERICAN ZURICH

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WEDNESDAY, MAY 28, 2014

UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE

301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR

MAIN COURT ROOM

FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302

PLF: BENJAMIN T. COCHRAN, APPEARING
HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
DFT: JOY H. BREWER, APPEARING
BROOKS STEVENS & POPE
RALEIGH, NC
DFT: SHELLEY W. COLEMAN, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: JOSH D. SMITH, APPEARING
LANIER LAW GROUP, JAMESTOWN, NC
DFT: WILLIAM J. CRONE, APPEARING

LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: DANIEL T. PERRY, Ill, APPEARING
MACRAE PERRY & MACRAE,
FAYETTEVILLE, NC

DFT: DAYLE FLAMMIA, APPEARING
TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS &
GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: HEIDI G. CHAPMAN, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF HEIDI G. CHAPMAN,
CHAPEL HILL, NC

DEF: BARBARA E. RUARK, APPEARING
ORBOCK RUARK & DILLARD,
WINSTON-SALEM, NC

PLF: KENNETH W. KING, JR., APPEARING
BRUMBAUGH MU & KING,
JACKSONVILLE, NC

DFT: JERRY L. WILKINS, JR., APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, WILMINGTON, NC

DFT: JEFFREY A. MISENHEIMER, APPEARING
LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

13-739919 &
13-740581
9:00 a.m.

X69834
9:00 a.m.

13-746650
10:00 a.m.

X26309 &
Y03977
10:00 a.m.

13-748801
11:00 a.m.

13-751567
11:00 a.m.

MELISSA GREGG

V.
COLEMAN AMERICAN COMPANIES
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES

PEACHES D. MYERS

V.
THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO.
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

DAVID ELLIOT

V.
THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO.
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

HAROLD W. NOBLES, SR.

V.
DCI, INC.
OBE THE AMERICAS

ALFRED TEASLEY

V.
THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO.
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

ANGEL LUIS COREA GUZMAN
V.
POLYMER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

STONEWOOD INSURANCE COMPANY

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2014

UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE

301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR

MAIN COURT ROOM

FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302

PLF: JOSEPH M. WILSON, JR., APPEARING
MERRITT WEBB, DURHAM, NC

DFT: BEN MOELLER, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: KATHLEEN G. SUMNER, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF KATHLEEN G. SUMNER,
GREENSBORO, NC

DFT: MATTHEW J. LEDWITH, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: GINA E. CAMMARANO, APPEARING
FARAH & CAMMARANO, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: ANGELA FARAG CRADDOCK,
APPEARING, YOUNG MOORE &
HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: KATHLEEN S. GLANCY, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF KATHLEEN GLANCY,
WILMINGTON, NC

DFT: SCOTT S. FARWELL, APPEARING
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: GINA E. CAMMARANO, APPEARING
FARAH & CAMMARANO, RALEIGH, NC
DFT: ANGELA FARAG CRADDOCK,
APPEARING
YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: GINNY P. LANIER, APPEARING
BROOKS STEVENS & POPE, RALEIGH, NC



