THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER FILE NUMBER		WEDNESDAY, MAY 28, 2014 UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE 301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR MAIN COURT ROOM FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302	
			DENIAMINT COCHDAN ADDEADING
13-729026 9:00 a.m.	ANCIL JACOBS v.	PLF:	BENJAMIN T. COCHRAN, APPEARING HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
	RED FORREST ASSOCIATES, LLC	DFT:	JOY H. BREWER, APPEARING
	AND RIVERPORT INSURANCE CO.,		BROOKS STEVENS & POPE
	SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN		RALEIGH, NC
	TRANSPORTATION AND TRAVELERS	DFT:	SHELLEY W. COLEMAN, APPEARING
			HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
			GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
13-740114	GUSTAVO FIGUEROA	PLF:	JOSH D. SMITH, APPEARING
9:00 a.m.	V.		LANIER LAW GROUP, JAMESTOWN, NC
	ADALBERTO FRAMING	DFT:	WILLIAM J. CRONE, APPEARING
	BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE		LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC
X81078	MONICA GROSS	PLF:	DANIEL T. PERRY, III, APPEARING
10:00 a.m.			MACRAE PERRY & MACRAE,
	V.		FAYETTEVILLE, NC
	CUMBERLAND COUNTY	DFT:	DAYLE FLAMMIA, APPEARING
	KEY RISK SERVICES		TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS &
			GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
X76280	RUSSELL JOHNSON	PLF:	HEIDI G. CHAPMAN, APPEARING
10:00 a.m.			LAW OFFICE OF HEIDI G. CHAPMAN,
	V.	DEE	CHAPEL HILL, NC
	LOWES FOOD STORES BROADSPIRE SERVICES	DEF:	BARBARA E. RUARK, APPEARING
	BRUADSPIRE SERVICES		ORBOCK RUARK & DILLARD, WINSTON-SALEM, NC
			windfon-salem, ne
13-743566 11:00 a.m.	JUAN VELASQUEZ-LOPEZ aka	PLF:	KENNETH W. KING, JR., APPEARING
	ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ		BRUMBAUGH MU & KING,
	v. WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION AND	DFT:	JACKSONVILLE, NC JERRY L. WILKINS, JR., APPEARING
	RIVERPORT INSURANCE COMPANY,	DL1:	HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
	BOBBY RACKLE AND BUILDERS		GAROFALO, WILMINGTON, NC
	MUTUAL, D&J CONSTRUCTION	DFT:	JEFFREY A. MISENHEIMER, APPEARING
	AND AMERICAN ZURICH		LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER		THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2014 UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE 301 GREEN STREET, 3rd FLOOR MAIN COURT ROOM FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA 28302	
FILE NUMBE	R		
13-739919 & 13-740581	MELISSA GREGG v.	PLF:	JOSEPH M. WILSON, JR., APPEARING MERRITT WEBB, DURHAM, NC
9:00 a.m.	COLEMAN AMERICAN COMPANIES GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES	DFT:	BEN MOELLER, APPEARING MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
X69834 9:00 a.m.	PEACHES D. MYERS v.	PLF:	KATHLEEN G. SUMNER, APPEARING LAW OFFICE OF KATHLEEN G. SUMNER, GREENSBORO, NC
	THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DFT:	MATTHEW J. LEDWITH, APPEARING HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC
13-746650 10:00 a.m.	DAVID ELLIOT	PLF:	GINA E. CAMMARANO, APPEARING FARAH & CAMMARANO, RALEIGH, NC
	v. THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DFT:	ANGELA FARAG CRADDOCK, APPEARING, YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
X26309 & Y03977 10:00 a.m.	HAROLD W. NOBLES, SR. v.	PLF:	KATHLEEN S. GLANCY, APPEARING LAW OFFICE OF KATHLEEN GLANCY, WILMINGTON, NC
	DCI, INC. OBE THE AMERICAS	DFT:	SCOTT S. FARWELL, APPEARING WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC
13-748801 11:00 a.m.	ALFRED TEASLEY v.	PLF:	GINA E. CAMMARANO, APPEARING FARAH & CAMMARANO, RALEIGH, NC
	THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DFT:	ANGELA FARAG CRADDOCK, APPEARING YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
13-751567 11:00 a.m. **	ANGEL LUIS COREA GUZMAN v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	POLYMER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. STONEWOOD INSURANCE COMPANY	DFT:	GINNY P. LANIER, APPEARING BROOKS STEVENS & POPE, RALEIGH, NC
** No Pre-Tria	l Agreement Required		